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General

Colour
Construction
Dimmable

IP Rating

Dimmable

Dimensions

Cut Out

Depth

Length

Minimum Ceiling
Depth

Width

Electrical

Amperage
Maximum Wattage
Light Characteristics

Beam Angle

Colour Rendering
Index

Colour Temperature

Lumens
Lumens Per Watt

Chrome,Clear
Aluminium / Glass
Yes

IP55

Yes

23mm (Diameter)
41mm

109mm

68mm

40mm

700mA
3W

15°
75

4000K Cool
White

205 1m
68 Im/W

The Crystal Icestar Large is a decorative LED downlight made from cut glass with a
chrome finish base. When illuminated the different facets cast a pattern of light back on to
the surface into which the downlight is recessed. The result is a stylish and elegant
lighting effect.

The fitting comes with a ceiling spring for fixing into plaster board. A burial tube is
supplied for recessing into more solid material, such as brick or concrete.

An LED driver is needed to power this product.
LED Driver Options

e Switching - Use this driver for on/off control. Cannot be used for dimming.

e Dimming - Use this driver for dimming control. Some dimmers may require a
resistive dummy load to meet the minimum load requirements.

e Dimming - 1-10V - Use this driver with a 1-10V dimmer modules or control
systems. This type of dimming does not have a minimum load.
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